
 1 

 

                INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0064 

 
Supply and Delivery of Safety Shoes for Lakvijya Power Plant 

 
10/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
2,500.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
100,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge 

from 
http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0063 

 
Supply and Delivery of Safety Cloths for Executive and middle level technical 

staff Lakvijaya Power Plant for Year 2023 

 
10/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
4,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
150,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge 

from 
http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

 
Lakvijaya Power 

Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0088 

 
Supply and Delivery of Marine Paints for Lakvijya Power Plant for the year 2023 

 
03/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
1,000.00 

(Nonrefundabl
e fee) 

 
Deposit to 

Peoples Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014008
5134 

Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

 
200,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge 

from 
http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

**DD1 
 

Correction Notice for Invitation to Bid Published on 2023-04-06 
DD1/P&D/ICB/2023/006/D 

Supply & Delivery of Cable U.G. Cu. - XLPE Insulated 11kV HT, 1C 400sqmm – 
24km 

2023-05-17 
10.00hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

Planning & Development  
Branch  (DD1), Fourth 

Floor,  CEB Head 
Quarters, No.50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. 

35,000.00 7,000,000.00 

Planning & Development 
Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jt0h54aty9d1pk8/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2023-0064.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0vhfgqp8fzqaqeb/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2023-0063.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ywa0y2mfgpvo1e2/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2023-0088.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ewyn8zcgkv6lfe4/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-006-D.pdf?dl=0


 2 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 , 
0702309090 

e-mail: mmp.dd1@ceb.lk 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

(Online Bid Opening 
via Zoom) 

**DD1 
 

DD1/P&D/NCB/2023/001/D 
Supply & Delivery of Bolts & Nuts – Un-Galvanized 40 x1 6mm – 2,000 Nos., 120 x 

16mm - 150,000 Nos. and 200 x 16mm -150,000 Nos. 

2023-05-10 
10.00hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

Planning & Development  
Branch  (DD1), Fourth 

Floor,  CEB Head 
Quarters, No.50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. 
Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 , 
0702309090 

e-mail: mmp.dd1@ceb.lk 

20,000.00 1,500,000.00 

Planning & Development 
Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

(Online Bid Opening 
via Zoom) 

1,000.00 NCB Click Here 

**DD1 
 

DD1/P&D/NCB/2023/020/D 
Supply & Delivery of Conductors All Alu. Alloy AAAC (ELM)-19/3.76mm - 50,000kg 

2023-05-10 
10.00hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

Planning & Development  
Branch  (DD1), Fourth 

Floor,  CEB Head 
Quarters, No.50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. 
Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 , 
0702309090 

e-mail: mmp.dd1@ceb.lk 

12,500.00 1,500,000.00 

Planning & Development 
Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

(Online Bid Opening 
via Zoom) 

1,000.00 NCB Click Here 

** Please send the requests via e-mail to mmp.dd1@ceb.lk with contact details to obtain information regarding the purchasing of the Bid document in this pandemic situation due to Covid – 19 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/2023/34 
Supply & Delivery of Steel Box for housing Direct Connected 3 Phase Meters – 

1000 Nos. 

2023.05.03  

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 202,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/23/032 
 

Supply and Installation of Heavy Duty Monochrome Photo copy machine with 
printing facilities for CE (Commercial – East) office at Trincomalee 

 

10-05-2023 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 

026-2222666 / 

026-2221030 

700.00 11,000.00 
Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 
- NCB Click Here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/009/23(N) 
Supply and Delivery of 1000Nos. of Socket Cable Crimp type Bimetallic Al./Cu. - 

LV/95sqmm and 100Nos. of Socket Cable Crimp type Bimetallic Al./Cu. - 
LV/240sqmm 

 

10-05- 2023 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
1,000.00 15,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

Construction 

 
 

DD 3 
(WPS II) 

 
WPSII/T/2023/020 

Refurbishment of Stores Building (a) at Kolonnawa – WPSII 
 

Eligibility: 
CIDA (Formerly ICTAD) Grading – C5 and above in the field of Building Works. 

 

Pre Bid Meeting : 

 
10.05.2023 
10.00 hrs 

 
 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 

Committee 

(WPS II) 

 
Office of DGM (WPSII), 

CEB,  
1st Floor, 644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethulkotte. 

 
17,000.00 

 
1,100,000.00 

 
Office of DGM (WPSII), 
CEB, 1st Floor, 644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethulkotte. 

  
- 

 
NCB 

 

Click Here 

 

mailto:mmp.dd1@ceb.lk
mailto:mmp.dd1@ceb.lk
https://www.dropbox.com/s/nrq3netxae13y77/ENG-DD1-P%26D-NCB-2023-001-D.pdf?dl=0
mailto:mmp.dd1@ceb.lk
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5gt7vm0ssxewsj7/ENG-DD1-P%26D-NCB-2023-020-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bq1i9fltdb0dx2i/ENG-DD2-WPN-NCB-2023-34%20Meter%20Box%20%281000%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ylu9bvezs6g6fcp/Photocopy%20machine%20QPPC%2023%20032.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/dr07cd31qvkd4e3/SIN-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-009-23%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jc5zb7f77zby9aq/WPSII.T.2023.020.pdf?dl=0


 3 

To be held on 28th April 2023 

At 10.00 a.m. 

Services 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0071 

 
Procurement Maintenance Support Services for Coal Unloading System 

 
10/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Pre bid 
meeting 

26/04/2023 
10.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
12,000.00 
Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

 
230,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/2023/0073 

 
Replace & Repair of the Thermal Insulation Brick Layer on the Flue Duct & 

Exhaust Chimney in Unit 3 at Lakvijaya Power Plant 

 
10/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Pre bid 
meeting 

27/04/2023 
10.00 hrs. 

 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
5,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

 
250,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/U3A/2023/0076 

 
Electrostatic Precipitator Overhaul Works of Unit 03 During Class A Maintenance 

Works 

 
17/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 
 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
3,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

 
250,000.00 

 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2023/03 
Provision of Private Security service to Samanalawewa Dam Site, Kinchigune 

Boat Yard, Kapugala Village under Samanalawewa Power Station and Samanala 
Complex 

11/05/2023 
14.00 hrs. 

 

Samanala 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 

Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 
045-225002/03 Telefax: 

+94 045-2225005 
 

1,000.00 
Payment 
shall be 
paid at 

any 
branch to 
the credit 

of 
Samanala 
Complex 
Collection 
Account of 

the 

150,000.00 
 

Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Samanala 

Complex), No.158/5, New 
town, Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 045-
225002/03 Telefax: +94 045-

2225005 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 
Rathnapura, 70000, 

Sri Lanka. Telephone:  
+94 045-225002/03 
Telefax: +94 045-

2225005 

N./A NCB Click Here  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xr02nb3gp3v0s76/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2023-0071.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jfkv5uh80qzo2zm/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2023-0073.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6g5uvsiuceovuxq/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-U3A-2023-0076.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8qpyhgl5gxuqkvx/Eng-GEN-SC-SWPS-2023-03.pdf?dl=0


 4 

People’s 
Bank, 

Headquart
ers 

Branch, 
20420041
0085134 

& produce 
the bank 

slip. 

DD 01 
DGM (NCP) 

DGM/NCP/C1/HV/2023/012 
 

Hiring of a Van for ES(AMU) of CE(Minneriya) for 02 years Period 

04/05/2023 
at 

1500 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the DGM (NCP), 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board,MaithreepalaSena

nayakeMawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

500.00 10,000.00 

Office of the DGM (NCP), 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board,MaithreepalaSenanaya

keMawatha, Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

Office of the DGM 

(NCP), Ceylon 

Electricity 

Board,MaithreepalaSe

nanayakeMawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

N/A NCB 

 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/D-V86/2023/31 
Hiring of a 2WD Crew Cab for Area Maintenance Unit – EE (Divulapitiya) Unit 

2023.05.03  

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/KR-V184/2023/32 
Hiring of a Van for Area Engineer’s Office – EE (Kirindiwela) Unit 

2023.05.03  

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/JA/CE/TEN/ 2023/01 
Providing cleaning and Sanitary services for Wattala, Ragama, Jaela  CSC’s  & 

Jaela Area Engineer’s  office From 2023.07.01 to   2024.06.30 

2023.05.19  

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Area Engineer’s Office , 
No. 12, Negombo Road, 

Thudella, Jaela 
T.P.   

0112232604/01122321
05 

Fax:   0112236662 

1,000.00 2,500.00 

Area Engineer’s Office , No. 
12, Negombo Road, Thudella, 

Jaela 
T.P.   

0112232604/0112232105 

Fax:   0112236662 

Area Engineer’s Office 
, No. 12, Negombo 

Road, Thudella, Jaela 
T.P.   

0112232604/01122
32105 

Fax:   0112236662 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 

PHM DD2/DGM/CE(SCM)/DPC/2023/05 
Hiring a Van on wet lease basis with a driver for the use of CE (SCM) Office - 

PHM DD2  Gampahafor Period of One Year. 
 

 

 

10/05/2023 

14.00 hrs 

DPC-DD2 

Deputy General Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – 

Distribution Division- 02), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

PO Box: 18, Lamagaraya 

road, Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

500.00 35,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – Distribution 

Division- 02), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, PO Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya road, Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

Deputy General 

Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – 

Distribution Division- 

02), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, PO Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

NA NCB 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

click here 
 

DGM (Com. & 
Corp.) DD 02 

DD2/DGM/(C&C)/OR/T128 
Provision of Security service to the office building of AGM (Distribution Division 

02) at Kadawatha 

2023-05-10 
at 

10.00 am 

DPC- DD2 
DGM (Com. &Corp.)DD2 

2nd Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

1,000.00 60,000.00 
Bid Box provided at 
AGM (DD- 2 Office), 

1st Floor, 

AGM (DD-2) Office, 
1st Floor, Ceylon 
Electricity Board , 

--- NCB click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/bl28wcv4ahbkovu/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-D-V86-2023-31-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/16ly546c8k6ow5c/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-KR-V184-2023-32%20%20%20Van.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ko7vfyl6e8ibufg/WPN-JA-CE-TEN-2023-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/f87yt5nz8oinz6a/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM-DD2-DGM-CE-SCM-DPC-2023-05.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yih5rkfgstn4nj4/Sin-DD2-DGM%28C%26C%29-OR-T128.pdf?dl=0


 5 

No.205/3, Kandy Road, 
PahalaBiyanwila, 

Kadawatha . 
011-2399679 
011-2329934 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
No.205/3, Kandy Road, 

PahalaBiyanwila, Kadawatha 

No.205/3, Kandy 
Road, 

PahalaBiyanwila, 
Kadawatha 

 
 

DD3 
(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/DGM/SS/2023/03 

Extension of Bid Opening Date 
 

Provision of Private Security Service to Office of Deputy Genaral Mamager 
(Sabaragamuwa)  for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

03-05-2023 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
2,000.00 

 
350,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
DD3 

(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/CON/SS/2023/04 

Extension of Bid Opening Date 
 

Provision of Private Security Service to the Unit of Chief  Engineer (Construction) 
Sabaragamuwa for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

03-05-2023 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
2,000.00 

 
120,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
DD3 

(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/DM/SS/2023/05 

Extension of Bid Opening Date 
 

Provision of Private Security Service to the Unit of Chief  Engineer (Distribution 
Maintanance) Sabaragamuwa for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

03-05-2023 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
2,000.00 

 
120,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
DD3 

(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/EHE/SS/2023/06 

Extension of Bid Opening Date 
 

Provision of Private Security Service to Area Electrical Engineer  Unit 
(Eheliyagoda)  for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

03-05-2023 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
2,000.00 

 
120,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
DD3 

(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/KAH/SS/2023/07 

Extension of Bid Opening Date 
 

Provision of Private Security Service to Area Electrical Engineer  Unit 
(Kahawaththa)  for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

 
 

03-05-2023 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
2,000.00 

 
120,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

CS 
(DGM - 
CS&RA) 

CEB/DGM(CS&RA)/CE(CS)/CP2024-28/1 
Procurement of a Professional Service for the Preparation of Corporate Plan of 

Ceylon Electricity Board for the Period 
2024-2028 under a Fixed Budget 

2023-05-23 
 

10.00 hrs. 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Corporate 
Strategy) 

Deputy General Manager 
(Corporate Strategy and 

Regulatory Affairs), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Lady Lochore Loan Fund 

Building, 
2nd Floor, 

Sir Chittampalam 
A.Gardiner Mw, 

Colombo 02. 
 

011 243 3467 
011 243 3767 

500.00 30,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 
(Corporate Strategy and 

Regulatory Affairs), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Lady Lochore Loan Fund 

Building, 
2nd Floor, 

Sir Chittampalam A.Gardiner 
Mw, 

Colombo 02. 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Corporate 
Strategy and 

Regulatory Affairs), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Lady Lochore Loan 

Fund Building, 
2nd Floor, 

Sir Chittampalam 
A.Gardiner Mw, 

Colombo 02. 

-- NCB 
Download 

Here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/umn4ozwe3ec3853/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2023_03%20DGM%20Office.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/scpwgnw1d808jod/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2023_04-CONSTRUCTION.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tannme06285qb12/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2023_05-DM.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rbgsnlp2ib46ko5/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2023_06-EHELIYAGODA.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xza0amrz8tqc0ks/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2023_07-KAHAWATHTHA.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e0ed7f7jmwd8jvs/ENG-CS-CS%26RA-CEB_DGM%28CS%26RA%29_CE%28CS%29_CP2024-28_01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e0ed7f7jmwd8jvs/ENG-CS-CS%26RA-CEB_DGM%28CS%26RA%29_CE%28CS%29_CP2024-28_01.pdf?dl=0


 6 

 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


